City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002978

LIC-1003175

LIC-1003194

LIC-1003206
LIC-1003207

LIC-1003122
LIC-1003225

LIC-1003223

LIC-1003212

LIC-1003199

LIC-1003222

LIC-1003230

LIC-1003191

LIC-1003192

LIC-1003235

LIC-1002482

Kid City USA 2nd St -

Ocala
Maaco Collision and

Auto Painting - Ocala
My Massage Suites :

Miller, Brooke
Ordway Insurance

Ordway Insurance :
Jeannine Ordway

The Estate of Confusion
Ameriprise Financial :

Michael T Miller
Amerprise Financial

Hi Flo Fuel
InjectorService

OCALA POOL BOYS

(WHSE)

Purvis Gray & Company,
LLP : Shanna E Stevens

The Tattoo Gallery of

Ocala, LLC : Tyler
Vincent

From The Heart

Counseling Services

From The Heart

Counseling Services :

Sabra Lunday

2125 NE 2nd St

2100 S PINE AVE |
3090-002-000

1302 SE 25th Loop
#104

409 E Fort King St
409 E Fort King St

3320 NE 14th st

2233 E Fort King
St., UnitC

2233 E Fort King
St., UnitC

1312 NW 10th S
19 NE 16th St.,
Unit# 21

2347 SE 17Th St

1021 NE 14TH ST

1107 E Silver

Springs Blvd., Unit 4

1107 E Silver

Springs Blvd., Unit 4

The Orthopaedic Institute 2300 SE 17TH St

- Duke
Tier 1 Crossfit DBP

#500
2500 NW 6th St

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/4/2021

8/5/2021

8/5/2021

8/5/2021

8/6/2021

General Business DAYCARE-CHILDREN

General Business

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST

General Business
Professionals

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS

Professionals

General Business

General Business

Warehouse

Professionals

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business

AUTO PAINT

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

INSURANCE AGENT

STOCK BROKER

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

AUTO REPAIR SHOP

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

CPA

TATTOO/PIERCING

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MISC PROFFESIONAL

MEDICAL OFFICE

HEALTH CLUB

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




