## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002978	Kid City USA 2nd St - Ocala	2125 NE 2nd St	8/2/2021	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active
LIC-1003175	Maaco Collision and Auto Painting - Ocala	2100 S PINE AVE   3090-002-000	8/2/2021	General Business	AUTO PAINT	Active
LIC-1003194	My Massage Suites : Miller, Brooke	1302 SE 25th Loop #104	8/2/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003206	Ordway Insurance	409 E Fort King St	8/2/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003207	Ordway Insurance : Jeannine Ordway	409 E Fort King St	8/2/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1003122	The Estate of Confusion	3320 NE 14th st	8/2/2021	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active
LIC-1003225	Ameriprise Financial : Michael T Miller	2233 E Fort King St., Unit C	8/3/2021	Professionals	STOCK BROKER	Active
LIC-1003223	Amerprise Financial	2233 E Fort King St., Unit C	8/3/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003212	Hi Flo Fuel InjectorService	1312 NW 10th S	8/3/2021	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1003199	OCALA POOL BOYS (WHSE)	19 NE 16th St., Unit# 21	8/3/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003222	Purvis Gray & Company, LLP : Shanna E Stevens	2347 SE 17Th St	8/3/2021	Professionals	СРА	Active
LIC-1003230	The Tattoo Gallery of Ocala, LLC : Tyler Vincent	1021 NE 14TH ST	8/4/2021	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1003191	From The Heart Counseling Services	1107 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 4	8/5/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003192	From The Heart Counseling Services : Sabra Lunday	1107 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 4	8/5/2021	Professionals	MISC PROFFESIONAL	Active
LIC-1003235	The Orthopaedic Institute - Duke	2300 SE 17TH St #500	8/5/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002482	Tier 1 Crossfit DBP	2500 NW 6th St	8/6/2021	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active